
Cod. 
Class
e di 

Conc

Descr. Classe di Concorso

Cod. 
Tipo 
Post

o

Inc
l. 

Ris
Posto Cognome Nome

Data 
Nascita

Prov. 
Nasci

ta

Puntegg
io

Pr
efe
r. 1

Pr
efe
r. 
2

Pr
efe
r. 
3

Pref
er. 4

Anno 
Ins. 

Grad.

Pre
fer. 
An
no 

Scuola Acquis. 
Domanda

Prov. 
Pres
ent. 
Dom

Po
sto 
Pr
ovi

Fa
sci
a 

Gr

Mo
dalit
a' di 
acc

I
n
d
ir

Su
ppl
en
za 

Tip
olo
gia 
Gra

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  1 TOMASSO                   ALESSANDRA        12/11/1975 BG 154 2017 0 BGIC839003 BG 0 0 D  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  2 LORANDI                   TANIA SOFIA       19/04/1957 EE 126 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 E  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  3 VISCARDI                  ANNA              24/04/1970 BG 113,5 2017 0 BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  4 TOGNOLA                   FRANCESCA         30/07/1977 BG 109,5 2017 0 BGIS00100R BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  5 ALBANO                    MARIA CARMINA     11/03/1973 EE 103 2017 0 BGIC87800N BG 0 0 D  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  6 TITONE                    FRANCESCO         25/04/1978 TP 100,5 2017 0 BGIC88000N BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  7 MATERAZZINI               LUCIA             16/05/1975 BG 96,5 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  8 NENNA                     DONELLA           20/02/1970 MI 87 2017 0 BGIC868003 BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  9 FORCHINI                  STEFANIA          01/02/1979 BG 81 2017 0 BGIS00100R BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  10 CONTI                     MARA              07/08/1962 BG 74,5 2017 0 BGIC84300P BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  11 MASCOLO                   ANGELO            08/04/1982 NA 63 2017 0 BGIC853009 BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  12 VIRGA                     GIUSEPPINA        11/02/1977 PA 63 2017 0 BGPS05000B BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  13 PLATI                     MASSIMILIANO      24/05/1970 MI 57 2017 0 BGIS00100R BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  14 COTTINELLI                PAOLO             02/01/1973 BG 54,5 2017 0 BGIC87800N BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  15 PUZZANGHERA               ANNA MARIA        08/11/1991 CL 53,5 2017 0 BGIS02900L BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  16 POMPOSELLI                GIUSEPPINA        12/01/1983 BS 50 2017 0 BGIC838007 BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  17 MORONI                    GAIA              27/02/1986 BG 48,5 2017 0 BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  18 MENARDINI                 JESSICA           29/01/1985 BG 47,5 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  19 BRESCIANI                 PAOLA             09/10/1987 BS 46,5 2017 0 BGIC891004 BG 0 0 D  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  20 DI NATALE                 CARMELO           09/06/1978 CT 46,5 2017 0 BGIC80500X BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  21 GIUTTARI                  TANUCCIA          30/12/1969 ME 45 2017 0 BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  22 TRIVELLA                  ELISA             13/07/1987 MI 42,5 2017 0 BGIS00100R BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  23 VALDELLI                  EDMONDO ANTONIO   20/07/1961 CE 42 2017 0 BGIC818002 BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  24 COCO                      ROSALINDA FRANCESC06/04/1974 CT 41 2017 0 BGIS00100R BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  25 PAPA                      EUGENIO           26/04/1979 NA 40,5 2017 0 BGIS03200C BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  26 LUMINA                    DARIO             05/08/1966 BG 39 2017 0 BGIS00100R BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  27 ZAMBLERA                  DANIEL            11/12/1982 BG 39 2017 0 BGIC839003 BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  28 EMANUELE                  MARIA             06/05/1979 CT 37,5 2017 0 BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  29 MAFFONGELLI               ANIELLO           28/02/1960 SA 36,5 2017 0 BGIC84300P BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  30 ZERBINI                   MARIANGELA        29/07/1980 BG 36 2017 0 BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  31 CONSOLI                   ANGELICA          21/01/1991 BG 36 2017 0 BGIC80500X BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  32 TUTTOLOMONDO              VALERIA           09/04/1980 AG 34,5 2017 0 BGIC87200P BG 0 0 Q  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  33 CHIRCO                    BIANCAROSA        13/04/1990 TP 34,5 2017 0 BGIC82700R BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  34 CUCINOTTA                 GIUSEPPINA        11/09/1967 ME 34 2017 0 BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  35 CAZZATO                   MARINA            16/04/1988 LE 34 2017 0 BGPS030006 BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  36 GRENA                     ELENA             08/02/1987 BG 34 2017 0 BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  37 PASINELLI                 FABIA             25/05/1968 EE 33,5 2017 0 BGIS00100R BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  38 TOSETTI                   ELISA             15/07/1981 BG 33 2017 0 BGIC84300P BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  39 PALUMBO                   ROSARIO LUCA      19/02/1991 AG 33 2017 0 BGPS05000B BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  40 SORGENTONE                ARIANNA           19/08/1985 TE 33 2017 0 BGIS033008 BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  41 VITALE                    MARCO             16/07/1985 PA 33 2017 0 BGPS02000G BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  42 DE LAURENTIIS             SIMONE            02/01/1985 CH 33 2017 0 BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L  I
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  43 MILIOTO                   ROSSELLA          01/03/1981 AG 33 2017 0 BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  44 GRELLE                    FAUSTA            07/02/1968 AV 31,5 2017 0 BGIC85600R BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  45 ANTONA                    STEFANIA          16/06/1987 AG 31 2017 0 BGIC876002 BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  46 CARNUCCIO                 GESSICA           13/11/1987 CZ 30,5 2017 0 BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  47 TAORMINA                  MATILDE           02/08/1975 PA 30 2017 0 BGTF010003 BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  48 TUFARO                    ANGELICA          11/05/1982 CS 30 2017 0 BGPS04000R BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  49 GANGEMI                   MARIO AGOSTINO    07/11/1970 CT 29,5 2017 0 BGIC87400A BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  50 MARRELLI                  FRANCESCA         12/07/1966 EE 29 2017 0 BGIS02300N BG 0 0 E  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  51 DE DONNO                  ANNA MARIA        30/05/1957 LE 29 2017 0 BGIC81300V BG 0 0 D  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  52 LUPA                      ROBERTO           20/09/1987 NA 29 2017 0 BGIS00600X BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  53 PEZZOTTI                  SIMONA            24/02/1989 BG 28 2017 0 BGIS00100R BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  54 ROSELLI                   MAURIZIO FEDERICO 18/04/1978 CL 27,5 2017 0 BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  55 SAJEVA                    SIMONA            26/02/1987 PA 27 2017 0 BGIC81300V BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  56 CUOMO                     ANNA              16/05/1990 NA 26,5 2017 0 BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  57 SCRIVA                    MICHELANGELO      25/10/1988 RC 26,5 2017 0 BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  58 GALLINA                   SALVIO            11/02/1970 EE 26 2017 0 BGIC8AE00E BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  59 MANITTA                   ELIANA            17/06/1986 EE 26 2017 0 BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  60 VIGANI                    FLAVIA            05/06/1986 BG 26 2017 0 BGIC87800N BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  61 PACCHIANI                 LUCA              28/05/1982 BG 26 2017 0 BGIC89400G BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  62 RAPISARDA                 ANTONINO MARIO    22/12/1988 CT 25,5 2017 0 BGPS02000G BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  63 BESENZONI                 MAURA             30/07/1978 BG 25 2017 0 BGIC87300E BG 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  64 FERRAU                    CARMELO           11/07/1969 ME 21,5 2017 0 BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  1 PALAZZOLO                 SAMUELE           06/03/1982 BG 98,5 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  2 CRETTI                    VALERIA           10/09/1981 BS 81,5 2017 0 BGIC84300P BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  3 NEGRINELLI                VALERIA           13/10/1984 BG 72,5 2017 0 BGIC84300P BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  4 AMATI                     LARA              03/02/1984 BS 63 2017 0 BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  5 BALLINI                   ADELE GAIA        10/07/1988 BG 63 2017 0 BGIC891004 BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  6 ZANOTTI                   STEFANIA          22/03/1989 BS 59,5 2017 0 BGIS00100R BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  7 GHILARDI                  FEDERICA          14/07/1984 BG 58 2017 0 BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  8 COLANGELO                 ROCCO             27/05/1980 BA 57 2017 0 BGIS033008 BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  9 GRECO                     MARIA             13/03/1983 CT 53,5 2017 0 BGPS02000G BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  10 MORGANTE                  FLAVIA            24/02/1987 AG 53 2017 0 BGTD030002 BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  11 DONDA                     ELENA             26/09/1988 BG 51,5 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  12 CAVALLONE                 LORENZO           14/02/1985 FG 51 2017 0 BGPC02000C BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  13 FRANZINI                  BEATRICE          27/10/1986 BG 46,5 2017 0 BGIC84300P BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  14 FERRAMOSCA                ALESSIO           16/09/1980 LE 45,5 2017 0 BGIC891004 BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  15 GHIDINI                   STEFANIA          29/09/1991 BG 45 2017 0 BGIC84300P BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  16 VINCI                     ELENA             19/10/1982 SR 43 2017 0 BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  17 EDATTICO                  MARIA ANTONIA     08/11/1989 CE 43 2017 0 BGPC02000C BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  18 GUALENI                   GIULIA            13/12/1990 BG 43 2017 0 BGIC839003 BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  19 FERRARI                   TANIA             03/06/1991 BS 42 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  20 FEDELI                    MATTEO            08/03/1991 CN 39 2017 0 BGIC80800B BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  21 PISCITELLI                ANGELA            05/02/1990 CE 36 2017 0 BGIC81900T BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  22 POLLARI                   CHIARA            22/10/1985 RM 35 2017 0 BGIS02900L BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  23 BAIGUINI                  CHIARA            29/03/1988 BG 33,5 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  24 MOROTTI                   LAURA             20/09/1988 BG 33 2017 0 BGIC891004 BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  25 CIACCIO                   SERENA            05/06/1986 PE 30,5 2017 0 BGPS02000G BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  26 FRATTINI                  SIBILLA           09/05/1972 BG 29 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
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A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  27 CARRELLA                  GIUSEPPE          17/10/1978 NA 27 2017 0 BGIC80600Q BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  28 SANZARI                   VALENTINA         19/07/1990 BN 26 2017 0 BGIC80700G BG 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  29 DOSSI                     LUCA              02/12/1987 BG 24 2017 0 BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  1 ROSSI                     OTTORINO          15/04/1953 BG 107 2017 0 BGIS03100L BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  2 ALBANO                    ELVIRA            11/03/1973 EE 106 2017 0 BGIC87800N BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  3 SOROSINA                  ANNALISA          15/01/1985 BG 70,5 2017 0 BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  4 STIGLIANO                 CARMELA           19/05/1974 BA 69,5 2017 0 BGIC80500X BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  5 ZAPPELLA                  SERGIO            27/03/1969 BG 62,5 2017 0 BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  6 ALBANESE                  LETICIA MARIA     15/08/1988 EE 57 2017 0 BGIC89400G BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  7 BIAVA                     FRANCESCA         13/09/1981 BG 56,5 2017 0 BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  8 SCARANO                   VINCENZO          22/11/1989 NA 51 2017 0 BGIS01100B BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  9 GIOVANELLI                PAOLA             15/04/1979 BG 51 2017 0 BGIC86000C BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  10 SCARCELLO                 ANTONIO           22/10/1989 CS 49 2017 0 BGIC840007 BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  11 PETENZI                   CRISTINA          15/04/1989 BG 42,5 2017 0 BGIC87800N BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  12 DELLE DONNE               MARCO             23/11/1986 LE 41 2017 0 BGIS013003 BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  13 DAGRUMA                   FRANCESCO         10/08/1990 FG 38 2017 0 BGIC80700G BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  14 POLINI                    ELISA             10/12/1991 BG 36,5 2017 0 BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  15 IACOBELLI                 MARIAPINA         04/07/1988 BN 36 2017 0 BGPS02000G BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  16 CASTELLANO                ANGELA            27/06/1992 ME 35,5 2017 0 BGIS03700G BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  17 FENAROLI                  MARCO             11/07/1981 BG 34 2017 0 BGIC84300P BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  18 QUADRELLI                 NADIA ELISA       11/01/1988 BG 33 2017 0 BGIC80500X BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  19 LA ROCCA                  VALENTINA         03/01/1990 BN 33 2017 0 BGIS01100B BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  20 FAGGI                     FIORELLA          04/04/1987 BG 33 2017 0 BGIC891004 BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  21 MERICO                    ELISA             15/05/1984 LE 33 2017 0 BGIS03200C BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  22 DE ROSE                   DANIELA           27/02/1989 CS 29,5 2017 0 BGIS03200C BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  23 MARCHIONNA                SARA              06/10/1989 AQ 29,5 2017 0 BGIC80700G BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  24 FIRRINCIELI               CHIARA            11/08/1991 RG 28,5 2017 0 BGIC812003 BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  25 RUTA                      EMANUELE          13/02/1984 RG 28 2017 0 BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  26 SANGERMANO                LUIGI             03/04/1986 CE 27,5 2017 0 BGRH01000P BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  27 ZATTI                     DANIELA           26/09/1977 BG 22 2017 0 BGIC80500X BG 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  28 GIGANTINO                 MATTIA            21/02/1991 NA 22 2017 0 BGIC81500E BG 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  1 BENDOTTI                  GIULIA            17/07/1982 BG 109 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  2 MASNAGHETTI               ELENA             15/03/1976 BG 94,5 2017 0 BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  3 SAIJA BISAZZA             STEFANO           22/07/1981 ME 72,5 2017 0 BGIS00600X BG 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  4 VALOTI                    ALESSANDRO        06/11/1984 BG 66,5 2017 0 BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  5 MANARA                    MAURIZIO          14/07/1959 BG 50,5 2017 0 BGIC883005 BG 0 0 D  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  6 CRETTI                    ALAN              10/10/1975 BG 50,25 2017 0 BGIC840007 BG 0 0 D  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  7 FANCHINI                  ELISA             24/02/1983 BG 49 2017 0 BGPM010002 BG 0 0 D  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  8 FEDELI                    MATTEO            08/03/1991 CN 39 2017 0 BGIC80800B BG 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  9 PEDEMONTI                 FRANCESCA         22/04/1981 BG 36,5 2017 0 BGIC891004 BG 0 0 D  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  10 TIBERTI                   ALEXIA            06/06/1991 BS 35,5 2017 0 BGIC80600Q BG 0 0 D  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  11 ACCADIA                   ANTONIO           29/01/1988 FG 32 2017 0 BGIC855001 BG 0 0 D  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  12 LASCARI                   MATTEO            13/05/1975 EE 32 2017 0 BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  13 BETTONI                   SIMONA            12/05/1976 BG 31 2017 0 BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  14 BOZZO                     GIOVANNA          23/01/1972 CS 29,5 2017 0 BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  15 TURLA                     CARLA             31/08/1991 RG 29 2017 0 BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  16 CALAMELA                  MICHELE           03/11/1988 TP 27,5 2017 0 BGPM010002 BG 0 0 D  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  17 RUGGIERI                  PANTALEO          07/05/1977 BA 25,5 2017 0 BGIC82100T BG 0 0 D  I
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A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  18 BENIGNA                   LAURA             24/03/1977 BG 25 2017 0 BGPM010002 BG 0 0 Q  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  19 CARLUCCIO                 ANTONIO           26/12/1990 BN 24 2017 0 BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  20 STANO                     GIUSEPPE          08/05/1966 TA 24 2017 0 BGIC855001 BG 0 0 Q  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  21 CASTELLANETA              FULVIO ROSARIO    07/10/1986 FG 23,5 2017 0 BGPM010002 BG 0 0 D  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  22 MICHIENZI                 MARIO             27/05/1964 CZ 23 2017 0 BGIS01400V BG 0 0 D  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  23 MAGRI                     LOREDANA          17/09/1991 BG 21,5 2017 0 BGIC80600Q BG 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  24 GIACOBBE                  ANTONINO          13/05/1990 CZ 18 2017 0 BGIC847002 BG 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  25 CERONE                    ANDREA            19/12/1978 TA 17,5 2017 0 BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  1 GRASSI                    MARINA            26/01/1979 BG 135 2017 0 BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  2 SOLDI                     MELANIA EMMA      03/07/1962 BG 106 2017 0 BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  3 SPINELLI                  VALENTINA         29/05/1985 FG 82 2017 0 BGRH01001Q BG 0 0 L  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  4 CALABRIA                  GEORGINA          11/12/1980 SA 72,5 2017 0 BGIC80500X BG 0 0 Q  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  5 PAVONE                    CLAUDIO           04/02/1987 FR 63,5 2017 0 BGIC87300E BG 0 0 L  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  6 LETIZIA                   SIMONE            06/07/1990 ME 55 2017 0 BGIC80500X BG 0 0 L  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  7 LANZALONGA                GIANLUCA          07/03/1972 TA 49 2017 0 BGIC89900P BG 0 0 L  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  8 BIANCHETTI                MAURIZIO          19/02/1991 BS 45 2017 0 BGIC85200D BG 0 0 L  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  9 CONTESSA                  DONATELLA         07/08/1966 BS 45 2017 0 BGIC82700R BG 0 0 L  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  10 FAZIO                     FRANCESCO         05/08/1978 ME 43,5 2017 0 BGTF010003 BG 0 0 L  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  11 NICOLI                    ALESSANDRO        13/11/1990 BG 43,5 2017 0 BGIC85200D BG 0 0 L  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  12 VITALI                    MIRKO             15/06/1979 LE 42,5 2017 0 BGIC876002 BG 0 0 L  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  13 CADEI                     FRANCESCO         17/10/1989 BG 40,5 2017 0 BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  14 RISI                      GABRIEL           26/03/1989 FR 37 2017 0 BGIS02900L BG 0 0 L  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  15 CIOTTA                    CARMELO           22/01/1989 PA 37 2017 0 BGRH01000P BG 0 0 L  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  16 GRASSI                    FULVIO            31/03/1976 MI 36 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  17 SCOGLIA                   SERENA            03/05/1989 PE 33 2017 0 BGIC81300V BG 0 0 L  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  18 LIUZZO                    TIZIANA           28/07/1986 KR 31 2017 0 BGIC812003 BG 0 0 Q  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  19 PINARDI                   ALESSANDRO        15/09/1976 BS 29 2017 0 BGIC87300E BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  1 ALBANO                    MARIA CARMINA     11/03/1973 EE 163 2017 0 BGIC87800N BG 0 0 D  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  2 SUPPA                     FERNANDO          18/03/1977 CZ 127 2017 0 BGTD150004 BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  3 ROSSI                     OTTORINO          15/04/1953 BG 107 2017 0 BGIS03100L BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  4 MARTINO                   LUIGI             31/03/1973 FG 95 2017 0 BGIS00300C BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  5 CONTI                     MARA              07/08/1962 BG 94,5 2017 0 BGIC84300P BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  6 VIRGA                     GIUSEPPINA        11/02/1977 PA 93 2017 0 BGPS05000B BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  7 MARCHESI                  DAVIDE            26/06/1978 BG 61,5 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  8 STIGLIANO                 CARMELA           19/05/1974 BA 58,5 2017 0 BGIC80500X BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  9 GIUTTARI                  TANUCCIA          30/12/1969 ME 57 2017 0 BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  10 COCO                      ROSALINDA FRANCESC06/04/1974 CT 47 2017 0 BGIS00100R BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  11 PAPA                      EUGENIO           26/04/1979 NA 46,5 2017 0 BGIS03200C BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  12 SCALIA                    ANTONINO          15/06/1989 PA 45 2017 0 BGIS013003 BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  13 FORZESE                   EMANUELE          15/10/1979 CT 45 2017 0 BGTD030002 BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  14 FACCHINETTI               SARA              31/05/1972 BG 44 2017 0 BGIS00100R BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  15 ZAMBLERA                  DANIEL            11/12/1982 BG 44 2017 0 BGIC839003 BG 0 0 D  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  16 COTTINELLI                PAOLO             02/01/1973 BG 42,5 2017 0 BGIC87800N BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  17 PASINELLI                 FABIA             25/05/1968 EE 40,5 2017 0 BGIS00100R BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  18 POMPOSELLI                GIUSEPPINA        12/01/1983 BS 40 2017 0 BGIC838007 BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  19 DI NATALE                 CARMELO           09/06/1978 CT 38,5 2017 0 BGIC80500X BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  20 VALDELLI                  EDMONDO ANTONIO   20/07/1961 CE 38 2017 0 BGIC818002 BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  21 MENARDINI                 JESSICA           29/01/1985 BG 37,5 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
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A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  22 SAVASTA                   FRANCESCO         03/04/1986 BA 37 2017 0 BGIS03100L BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  23 CASTELLANO                ANGELA            27/06/1992 ME 35,5 2017 0 BGIS03700G BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  24 CHIRCO                    BIANCAROSA        13/04/1990 TP 34,5 2017 0 BGIC82700R BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  25 MARINO                    IGNAZIO           14/05/1985 TP 33,5 2017 0 BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  26 PALUMBO                   ROSARIO LUCA      19/02/1991 AG 33 2017 0 BGPS05000B BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  27 TAORMINA                  GIUSEPPE          19/04/1987 PA 33 2017 0 BGTF010003 BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  28 VITALE                    MARCO             16/07/1985 PA 33 2017 0 BGPS02000G BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  29 GRANATA                   ERMINIA           17/01/1985 CT 33 2017 0 BGIC81300V BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  30 MILIOTO                   ROSSELLA          01/03/1981 AG 33 2017 0 BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  31 GRENA                     ELENA             08/02/1987 BG 32 2017 0 BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  32 GRELLE                    FAUSTA            07/02/1968 AV 31,5 2017 0 BGIC85600R BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  33 ANTONA                    STEFANIA          16/06/1987 AG 31 2017 0 BGIC876002 BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  34 TAORMINA                  MATILDE           02/08/1975 PA 30 2017 0 BGTF010003 BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  35 CAZZATO                   MARINA            16/04/1988 LE 30 2017 0 BGPS030006 BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  36 TUFARO                    ANGELICA          11/05/1982 CS 30 2017 0 BGPS04000R BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  37 MARRELLI                  FRANCESCA         12/07/1966 EE 29 2017 0 BGIS02300N BG 0 0 E  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  38 SALVI                     GIANLUIGI         16/11/1988 SA 29 2017 0 BGRH01000P BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  39 LUPA                      ROBERTO           20/09/1987 NA 29 2017 0 BGIS00600X BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  40 VALECCE                   MASSIMO           24/04/1987 BA 29 2017 0 BGIS03800B BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  41 MAUGERI                   ANDREA            13/04/1963 CT 28,5 2017 0 BGIS03100L BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  42 CARBONE                   SONIA             25/11/1972 EE 28,5 2017 0 BGPS02000G BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  43 FILIPPELLI                DAMIANO           14/07/1974 CS 28 2017 0 BGIS021002 BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  44 PEZZOTTI                  SIMONA            24/02/1989 BG 28 2017 0 BGIS00100R BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  45 ROSELLI                   MAURIZIO FEDERICO 18/04/1978 CL 27,5 2017 0 BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  46 GAGLIANO                  MARIA DANIELA     21/02/1976 EN 27 2017 0 BGIC80600Q BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  47 SAJEVA                    SIMONA            26/02/1987 PA 27 2017 0 BGIC81300V BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  48 SCRIVA                    MICHELANGELO      25/10/1988 RC 26,5 2017 0 BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  49 GALLINA                   SALVIO            11/02/1970 EE 26 2017 0 BGIC8AE00E BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  50 VIGANI                    FLAVIA            05/06/1986 BG 26 2017 0 BGIC87800N BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  51 RAPISARDA                 ANTONINO MARIO    22/12/1988 CT 25,5 2017 0 BGPS02000G BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  52 BESENZONI                 MAURA             30/07/1978 BG 25 2017 0 BGIC87300E BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  53 RINALDI                   FABIO             24/09/1990 BG 25 2017 0 BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  54 FORESTI                   JASMINE           25/11/1986 BG 24,5 2017 0 BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  55 FERRAU                    CARMELO           11/07/1969 ME 21,5 2017 0 BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  56 BENDOTTI                  ROBERTO           07/02/1979 BG 20 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  57 ACCADIA                   ANTONIO           29/01/1988 FG 18,5 2017 0 BGIC855001 BG 0 0 L  I
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  1 ZULBERTI                  DANIELA           08/03/1957 BG 268 2017 0 BGIC868003 BG 0 0 L  I
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  2 CASTELLANI                SUSANNA           13/11/1967 BG 178,5 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  3 GRASSI                    LUISA             18/04/1968 BG 143 2017 0 BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L  I
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  4 RUSSO                     LAURETANA         29/08/1973 LE 91,5 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  5 ALDI                      CHIARA            20/12/1974 BG 82,5 2017 0 BGIC832008 BG 0 0 L  I
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  6 GASPARI                   MARIANGELA        12/07/1980 BG 49,5 2017 0 BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L  I
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  7 DOMENIGHINI               FRANCESCA         17/09/1979 BG 47,5 2017 0 BGIC86400Q BG 0 0 L  I
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  8 MARTINELLI                ALFREDO           05/09/1964 BG 27 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  9 RINALDI                   CHIARA            09/07/1987 BG 25 2017 0 BGPC07000D BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  1 GEROLDI                   MARIAROSA         17/05/1954 BG 220 2017 0 BGIC855001 BG 0 0 Q  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  2 MORETTI                   LOREDANA          20/02/1964 BG 184 2017 0 BGIC80500X BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  3 MAZZOLI                   CARLA             06/07/1970 BS 152 2017 0 BGIC855001 BG 0 0 Q  I
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AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  4 BENAGLIO                  CHIARA            08/09/1978 BG 135 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  5 CASTELLANI                SUSANNA           13/11/1967 BG 111 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  6 PEZZOTTI                  ANNALISA          25/01/1979 BG 101 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  7 BARDELLA                  SIMONA            26/07/1981 BG 97 2017 0 BGIC84300P BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  8 GRASSI                    LUISA             18/04/1968 BG 95 2017 0 BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  9 ALDI                      CHIARA            20/12/1974 BG 88,5 2017 0 BGIC832008 BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  10 CIABATTI                  RAFFAELLA         05/06/1969 BG 72 2017 0 BGIS00100R BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  11 RADICE                    LAURA             24/04/1986 MI 68 2017 0 BGRH01000P BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  12 MARENGO                   CARMELA           06/02/1973 SR 62,5 2017 0 BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  13 DOMENIGHINI               FRANCESCA         17/09/1979 BG 51,5 2017 0 BGIC86400Q BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  14 PONI                      FRANCESCA         11/09/1988 BS 49 2017 0 BGIS00100R BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  15 RUCK                      ROSSELLA          03/07/1979 BS 42,5 2017 0 BGPC07000D BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  16 GASPARI                   MARIANGELA        12/07/1980 BG 39,5 2017 0 BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  17 CARRARA                   NADIA             19/04/1977 BG 38 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  18 SUARDI                    MICHELA           10/12/1990 BG 37 2017 0 BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  19 MANUELLO                  ROBERTA           19/04/1985 CT 37 2017 0 BGIC83700B BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  20 RIZZO                     INGRID            07/04/1978 MI 36 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  21 GRASSI                    MARZIA            06/03/1987 BG 28 2017 0 BGIC891004 BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  22 ARTO                      SERENA            28/02/1975 BG 27,5 2017 0 BGIC87300E BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  23 MARTINELLI                ALFREDO           05/09/1964 BG 27 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  24 ZANDONAI                  ANDREA            10/03/1981 BG 27 2017 0 BGIS00100R BG 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  25 TENGATTINI                BARBARA           07/12/1970 BG 20,5 2017 0 BGIC87300E BG 0 0 L  I
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  1 CIABATTI                  RAFFAELLA         05/06/1969 BG 72 2017 0 BGIS00100R BG 0 0 L  I
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  2 CARRARA                   NADIA             19/04/1977 BG 32 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  1 MORETTI                   LOREDANA          20/02/1964 BG 144 2017 0 BGIC80500X BG 0 0 L  I
AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  2 SCANIO                    MARIA CARMELA     04/02/1978 EE 103 2017 0 BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L  I
AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  3 RUCK                      ROSSELLA          03/07/1979 BS 36,5 2017 0 BGPC07000D BG 0 0 L  I
AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  4 ARTO                      SERENA            28/02/1975 BG 27,5 2017 0 BGIC87300E BG 0 0 L  I
AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  5 TENGATTINI                BARBARA           07/12/1970 BG 20,5 2017 0 BGIC87300E BG 0 0 L  I
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